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Property Highlights 
New construction retail development in the growing city of Allen Park. This new retail center will be an out 
lot to a new Towneplace Suites by Marriott Hotel. This site will feature an end cap with drive thru and an 
end cap with a patio.  The site is in close proximity to many industries and a large employment base. 
The site is within walking distance of Ford’s Allen Park campus. The site will be available for delivery 
second quarter of 2018.

Demographics Traffic

Population
Households
Average Age

Median HH Income

Daytime Employees

1 Mi 3 Mi
12,642
5,128
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$56,306

4,444
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48,964

39.90
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